@ Georgia-Pacific

Professional

Experience Our Line of Trusted
Bath and Facial Tissue

A touch of at-home comfort away from home




Roll out with Georgia-Pacific Professional’s
bath and facial tissue line-up

Details count, which is where our bath and facial Our selection fits the needs of facilities big and
tissue products come into play, in creating an small - from five-star to budget-oriented. Ideal
ambiance of at-home comforts away from home. for any business committed to sustainability.

Angel Soft Ultra Professional Series™ Bath and Facial Tissue

A top-of-the-line solution for high-end hotels, casinos, fine dining restaurants and executive offices.
Such a richly perceived amenity goes a long way to enhance your image and communicates elegance.

Angel Soft Ultra Professional Series™ Bath Tissue

° Bright white, luxuriously soft and thick
° Luxe embossed 2-ply, 4.5" roll width
» Safe for all standard sewer and septic systems

Angel Soft Ultra Professional Series™ Facial Tissue
» Our softest facial tissue yet

» Clean, upscale design coordinates with Angel Soft
Ultra Professional Series™ bath tissue for a polished,
professional look

* Choose from cube or flat box design

Angel Soft Professional Series™ Bath and Facial Tissue

EPA compliant for post-consumer recycled fiber, Angel Soft Professional Series™ Bath and Facial
Tissue enhance their reputation for quality and value with environmental sustainability. Whether
managing a hospitality property, restaurant or office building, this trusted brand is a welcome
addition to your facility - and a gentle impact on your budget.

Angel Soft Professional Series™ Bath Tissue

° Embossed 2-ply roll with 450 sheets

 Attractive emboss makes a positive impression
 Clean, upscale packaging coordinates with any décor
» Safe for all standard sewer and septic systems

Angel Soft Professional Series™ Facial Tissue

» Delivers quality and softness that customers appreciate

» Clean, upscale design coordinates with Angel Soft
Professional Series™ bath tissue for a polished,
professional look

* Choose from cube or flat box design
° Includes color indicator sheets signaling time to refill




Preference® Bath and Facial Tissue

Combine style, softness, strength, affordability and EPA compliance all in one cost-
effective solution for any facility. Guests, tenants, patients, customers and employees
recognize the quality and appreciate the enhancement.

Preference® Bath Tissue
Delivers the softness, quick absorbency,
durability and thickness patrons appreciate

Iris floral emboss on every sheet creates a
look of elegance and quality people notice

Preference® Facial Tissue

A touch of elegance for discriminating guests

Color contrast sheets help indicate when it’s
time to change the tissue box

Choose from cube or flat box design

Envision® Bath and Facial Tissue

When sustainability and value are a concern, the Envision® brand is the right choice.
Reliable performance that's economical and meets or exceeds EPA guidelines

for minimum post consumer recycled fiber content. High marks for softness,
absorbency and durability.

Envision® Bath Tissue

2-ply and 1-ply sheet options available
ECOLOGO® Certified product options available
Safe for all standard sewer and septic systems

Envision® Facial Tissue
Our economical, white, two-ply facial tissue
offers an affordable solution
Choose from cube or flat box design

Angel Soft Professional Series™ Personal Size Facial Tissue

Customers will be touched to discover a brand they use at
home that delivers a noticeable difference in softness and
quality is now available in a convenient personal size.
Each personal size flat box provides just the right
amount for individual use

*EPA Compliant-Recycled: Bath Tissue contains at least 20% and Facial Tissue
contains at least 10% Post-Consumer Recycled Fiber which meets or exceeds
EPA Comprehensive Procurement Guidelines.

670

of U.S. consumers

recognize the
Angel Soft®
retail brand.”

*Millward Brown Brand Equity Tracker Q2 2009




Choose from a variety of options to fit
every budget and need

SKU

Product Description

Color

Angel Soft Ultra Professional Series™ Bath and Facial Tissue

16560

46560

48560

Angel Soft Professional Series™ Bath and Facial Tissue

16880

16840

16620

46580

48580

Angel Soft Ultra Professional Series™ Premium Embossed
Bath Tissue

Angel Soft Ultra Professional Series™ Premium Facial Tissue
- with Color Contrast Sheets

Angel Soft Ultra Professional Series™ Premium Facial Tissue
- with Color Contrast Sheets

Angel Soft Professional Series™ 2-Ply Embossed Bath Tissue

Angel Soft Professional Series™ 2-Ply Embossed Bath Tissue
- Dispenser Pack

Angel Soft Professional Series™ 2-Ply Embossed Bath Tissue

Angel Soft Professional Series™ 2-Ply Facial Tissue
with Color Contrast Sheets

Angel Soft Professional Series™ 2-Ply Facial Tissue
with Color Contrast Sheets

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Angel Soft Professional Series™ Personal Size Facial Tissue

48550

Angel Soft Professional Series™ Personal Size
2-Ply Facial Tissue

Preference® Bath and Facial Tissue

18280/01

18240/01

46200

48100

Preference® 2-Ply Embossed Bath Tissue

Preference® 2-Ply Embossed Bath Tissue

Preference® 2-Ply Facial Tissue

Preference® 2-Ply Facial Tissue

Envision® Bath and Facial Tissue

19880/01

19881/01

19841/01

14580/01

47510

47410

@

ECOLOGO

Envision® 2-Ply Embossed Bath Tissue

Envision® Embossed Bath Tissue

Envision® Embossed Bath Tissue - Half Case

Envision® 1-Ply Bath Tissue

Envision® 2-Ply Facial Tissue

Envision® 2-Ply Facial Tissue

UL ECOLOGOQ® Certified for reduced
environmental impact. View specific
attributes at UL.com/EL CCD-082

Toilet Tissue, EL CCD-083 Facial Tissue.

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Pkgs
Per Case

60

36

30

80

40

20

36

30

60

80

40

36

30

80

80

40

80

36

30

Procurement Guidelines.

Georgia-Pacific

Sheets
Per Pkg

400

96

125

450

450

450

96

100

50

550

550

100

100

550

550

550

1250

85

100

EPA Compliant-Recycled: Bath Tissue contains
at least 20% and Facial Tissue contains at least
10% Post-Consumer Recycled Fiber which
meets or exceeds EPA Comprehensive

Inner
Package

Paper
Overwrap

Cube Box

Flat Box

Paper
Overwrap

Paper
Overwrap

Paper
Overwrap

Cube Box

Flat Box

Flat Box

Paper
Overwrap

Paper
Overwrap

Cube Box

Flat Box

Paper
Overwrap

Paper
Overwrap

Paper
Overwrap

Paper
Overwrap

Cube Box

Flat Box

G”ﬁc

4.5"

7.6"

7.4"

4.0"

4.0"

4.0"

7.6"

7.6"

7.2

4.0"

4.0"

7.6"

7.47

4.0"

4.0"

4.0"

4.0"

8.3"

3
38 &
Case Case BEUE=EEE
Width Length Weight Cube 5&‘1 § 2
40" 23.6 38
8.5" 15.0 25
8.8" 1.3 1.8
40" 295 b e
40" 155 23 e
40" 8 12 e
8.8” 13.4 25
8.8” 1.3 1.8
5.6 8.2 1.6
40" 305 45 e
40" 305 L5 e
8.8” 11.2 2.4
8.8" 8.9 1.8
40" 313 Lh e e @
40" 288 Lh e °
40" 14.4 24 e °
40" 377 Lh e e @
8.0” 85 24 e °
8.3" 8.5 1.8 e o o

8.0"

o SEAg

CERt

€p g

~
A\

This product meets Green Seal™ Standard GS-1
based on chlorine free processing, energy and
water efficiency, and content of 100% recovered
material, with a minimum of 25% post-consumer
material. GreenSeal.org.

For more solutions from Georgia-Pacific, contact your Georgia-Pacific sales

Professional professional at 1-866-HELLO GP [435-5647] or visit www.gppro.com

©2015 Georgia-Pacific Consumer Products LP. All rights reserved. Unless otherwise noted, all trademarks are owned by or licensed to Georgia-Pacific Consumer Products LP.
The Green Seal mark is owned by Green Seal, Inc. ECOLOGO is a trademark of UNDERWRITERS LABORATORIES OF CANADA INC.

GP5603.1505



