



Experience Our Line of Trusted Bath and Facial Tissue

A touch of at-home comfort away from home





Roll out with Georgia-Pacific Professional's bath and facial tissue line-up

Details count, which is where our bath and facial Our selection fits the needs of facilities big and







tissue products come into play, in creating an

ambiance of at-home comforts away from home. for any business committed to sustainability.

small - from five-star to budget-oriented. Ideal

Angel Soft Ultra Professional Series[™] Bath and Facial Tissue

A top-of-the-line solution for high-end hotels, casinos, fine dining restaurants and executive offices. Such a richly perceived amenity goes a long way to enhance your image and communicates elegance.



- Luxe embossed 2-ply, 4.5" roll width
- Safe for all standard sewer and septic systems

Angel Soft Ultra Professional Series™ Facial Tissue

- Our softest facial tissue yet
- Clean, upscale design coordinates with Angel Soft Ultra Professional Series™ bath tissue for a polished, professional look
- Choose from cube or flat box design

Angel Soft Professional Series[™] Bath and Facial Tissue

EPA compliant for post-consumer recycled fiber, Angel Soft Professional Series™ Bath and Facial Tissue enhance their reputation for quality and value with environmental sustainability. Whether managing a hospitality property, restaurant or office building, this trusted brand is a welcome addition to your facility – and a gentle impact on your budget.





Angel Soft Professional Series™ Bath Tissue

- Embossed 2-ply roll with 450 sheets
- Attractive emboss makes a positive impression
- Clean, upscale packaging coordinates with any décor
- Safe for all standard sewer and septic systems

Angel Soft Professional Series™ Facial Tissue

- Delivers quality and softness that customers appreciate
- Clean, upscale design coordinates with Angel Soft Professional Series[™] bath tissue for a polished, professional look
- Choose from cube or flat box design
- Includes color indicator sheets signaling time to refill

Preference[®] Bath and Facial Tissue

Combine style, softness, strength, affordability and EPA compliance all in one costeffective solution for any facility. Guests, tenants, patients, customers and employees recognize the quality and appreciate the enhancement.





Preference® Bath Tissue

- Delivers the softness, quick absorbency, durability and thickness patrons appreciate
- Iris floral emboss on every sheet creates a look of elegance and quality people notice

Preference® Facial Tissue

- A touch of elegance for discriminating guests
- Color contrast sheets help indicate when it's time to change the tissue box
- Choose from cube or flat box design

Envision® Bath and Facial Tissue

When sustainability and value are a concern, the Envision[®] brand is the right choice. Reliable performance that's economical and meets or exceeds EPA guidelines for minimum post consumer recycled fiber content. High marks for softness, absorbency and durability.





Envision[®] Bath Tissue

- 2-ply and 1-ply sheet options available
- ECOLOGO[®] Certified product options available
- Safe for all standard sewer and septic systems

Envision[®] Facial Tissue

- Our economical, white, two-ply facial tissue offers an affordable solution
- Choose from cube or flat box design



969/0 of U.S. consumers recognize the Angel Soft[®] retail brand.*

*Millward Brown Brand Equity Tracker Q2 2009



Angel Soft Professional Series[™] Personal Size Facial Tissue



- Customers will be touched to discover a brand they use at home that delivers a noticeable difference in softness and quality is now available in a convenient personal size.
- Each personal size flat box provides just the right amount for individual use
- **EPA Compliant–Recycled:** Bath Tissue contains at least 20% and Facial Tissue contains at least 10% Post-Consumer Recycled Fiber which meets or exceeds EPA Comprehensive Procurement Guidelines.

Choose from a variety of options to fit every budget and need

Angel Soft U 16560 Angel Bath 46560 Angel - with 48560 Angel - with Angel Soft P 16880 Angel 16840 Angel - Disp 16620 Angel										ompli	ECOLOG0® Certifi	Green Seal™
16560Angel Bath46560Angel - with48560Angel - withAngelSoft P16880Angel16840Angel - Disp16620Angel	uct Description	Color	Pkgs Per Case	Sheets Per Pkg	Inner Package	Width	Length	Case Weight	Case Cube	EPA Compliant- Recycled	ECOLO	Green
16560 Bath 46560 Angel 48560 Angel 48560 Angel Angel Soft P 16880 Angel 16840 Angel 16620 Angel	Angel Soft Ultra Professional Series™ Bath and Facial Tissue											
46560 - with 48560 Angel Angel Soft P 16880 Angel 16840 Angel 16620 Angel	el Soft Ultra Professional Series™ Premium Embossed Tissue	White	60	400	Paper Overwrap	4.5"	4.0"	23.6	3.8			
48560 – with Angel Soft P 16880 Angel 16840 Angel 16620 Angel	el Soft Ultra Professional Series™ Premium Facial Tissue h Color Contrast Sheets	White	36	96	Cube Box	7.6"	8.5″	15.0	2.5			
16880 Angel 16840 Angel 16620 Angel	el Soft Ultra Professional Series™ Premium Facial Tissue h Color Contrast Sheets	White	30	125	Flat Box	7.4"	8.8"	11.3	1.8			
16840 Angel 16620 Angel	Professional Series™ Bath and Facial Tissue											
16620 Angel	el Soft Professional Series™ 2-Ply Embossed Bath Tissue	White	80	450	Paper Overwrap	4.0"	4.0"	29.5	4.4	•		
Angol	el Soft Professional Series™ 2-Ply Embossed Bath Tissue ;penser Pack	White	40	450	Paper Overwrap	4.0"	4.0"	15.5	2.3	•		
Ango	el Soft Professional Series™ 2-Ply Embossed Bath Tissue	White	20	450	Paper Overwrap	4.0"	4.0"	8	1.2	•		
	el Soft Professional Series™ 2-Ply Facial Tissue Color Contrast Sheets	White	36	96	Cube Box	7.6"	8.8"	13.4	2.5			
	el Soft Professional Series™ 2-Ply Facial Tissue Color Contrast Sheets	White	30	100	Flat Box	7.6"	8.8"	11.3	1.8			
Angel Soft P	Professional Series™ Personal Size Facial Tis	sue										
	el Soft Professional Series™ Personal Size / Facial Tissue	White	60	50	Flat Box	7.2"	5.6"	8.2	1.6			
Preference [®] Bath and Facial Tissue												
18280/01 Prefe	erence® 2-Ply Embossed Bath Tissue	White	80	550	Paper Overwrap	4.0"	4.0"	30.5	4.5	•		
18240/01 Prefe	erence® 2-Ply Embossed Bath Tissue	White	40	550	Paper Overwrap	4.0"	4.0"	30.5	4.5	•		
46200 Prefe	erence® 2-Ply Facial Tissue	White	36	100	Cube Box	7.6"	8.8"	11.2	2.4			
48100 Prefe	erence® 2-Ply Facial Tissue	White	30	100	Flat Box	7.4"	8.8"	8.9	1.8			
Envision [®] Ba	ath and Facial Tissue											
19880/01 Envis	sion® 2-Ply Embossed Bath Tissue	White	80	550	Paper Overwrap	4.0"	4.0"	31.3	4.4	•	•	•
19881/01 Envis	sion® Embossed Bath Tissue	White	80	550	Paper Overwrap	4.0"	4.0"	28.8	4.4	•		•
19841/01 Envis	sion® Embossed Bath Tissue – Half Case	White	40	550	Paper Overwrap	4.0"	4.0"	14.4	2.4	•		•
14580/01 Envis	sion® 1-Ply Bath Tissue	White	80	1250	Paper Overwrap	4.0"	4.0"	37.7	4.4	•	•	•
47510 Envis	sion® 2-Ply Facial Tissue	White	36	85	Cube Box	8.3"	8.0"	8.5	2.4	•		•
47410 Envis	sion® 2-Ply Facial Tissue	White	30	100	Flat Box	8.0"	8.3"	8.5	1.8	•	•	•



UL ECOLOGO® Certified for reduced environmental impact. View specific attributes at UL.com/EL CCD-082 Toilet Tissue, EL CCD-083 Facial Tissue.



EPA Compliant-Recycled: Bath Tissue contains at least 20% and Facial Tissue contains at least 10% Post-Consumer Recycled Fiber which meets or exceeds EPA Comprehensive Procurement Guidelines.



This product meets Green Seal[®] Standard GS-1 based on chlorine free processing, energy and water efficiency, and content of 100% recovered material, with a minimum of 25% post-consumer material. GreenSeal.org.

ified

For more solutions from Georgia-Pacific, contact your Georgia-Pacific sales professional at 1-866-HELLO GP [435-5647] or visit www.gppro.com